
Y-Stroke

No. of Heads

No. of Colors

Series

M/C Type

Head Interval

/ K - U   H 15 06 - 45SWF

K TUBULAR SERIES Small-heads automatic tubular embroidery machines

Max. 1,000 rpm
0.1 ~ 12.7 mm
Servo Motor x 1
Pulse Motor x 3 
1-Phase 100V, 110V, 120V, 200V, 220V, 240V [50/60Hz]
2 Head : 700 W
4 Head, 6 Head, 8 Head : 1.0 kW
Standard
Standard
Semi-auto Lubrication System
Standard : Color LCD Screen
Standard Hook
Standard : 4,000,000 stitches
USB
Standard : Emergency Stop, Error Code Message
SQ30/SQ31D, SQ41i, ZD20, Cording, Boring, Cap Frame [Semi/Wide]

Motor

Speed

Stitching Length

Electricity

Power Consumption

Bobbin Winder

Upper Thread Holding Unit

Lubrication

Operation Box

Hook

Memory Capacity

Memory Media

Safety Device

Optional Device

Main

X-Y

Specifications

K-UH904-45
K-UH906-45
K-UH908-45
K-UH1204-45
K-UH1206-45
K-UH1208-45
K-UH1506-45
K-UH1508-45
K-UK604-45
K-UK606-45
K-UK902-45
K-UK904-45
K-UK906-45
K-UK1202-45
K-UK1204-45
K-UK1206-45
K-UK1502-45
K-UK1504-45
K-UK1506-45

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

9
9
9

12
12
12
15
15

6
6
9
9
9

12
12
12
15
15
15

4
6
8
4
6
8
6
8
4
6
2
4
6
2
4
6
2
4
6

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75
360 x 75

180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83
180 x 83

2,440 
3,240 
4,186 
2,440 
3,240 
4,186 
3,240 
4,186 
2,940 
3,986 
1,940 
2,940 
3,986 
1,940 
2,940 
3,986 
1,940 
2,940 
3,986 

1,200
1,200
1,610
1,200
1,670
1,720
1,670
1,720
1,670
1,720
1,200
1,200
1,720
1,670
1,670
1,720
1,670
1,670
1,720

1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 
1,610 

Model
Head

Interval
[mm]

HeadColor
Y-Stroke

[mm] Wide Cap

319 x 439
319 x 439
319 x 439
319 x 439
319 x 439
319 x 439
319 x 439
319 x 439
419 x 439
419 x 439
419 x 439
419 x 439
419 x 439
419 x 439
419 x 439
419 x 439
419 x 439
419 x 439
419 x 439

Tubular

400 x 450
400 x 450
400 x 450
400 x 450
400 x 450
400 x 450
400 x 450
400 x 450
500 x 450
500 x 450
500 x 450
500 x 450
500 x 450
500 x 450
500 x 450
500 x 450
500 x 450
500 x 450
500 x 450

Normal Semi-wide Cap Length Width Height

Emb. Space [mm] Machine Size [mm]

Division of Model

We can make some modification for improvements without previous notice.

•According to the system evening sunlight the memory with marking contents is a different possibility.

Emblem Cap Sequin Zigzag



▲ model:K-UH1506-45


